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Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Simão O. Ferreira FAC 80 80 150 80 100 490

2 Rui Tremoceiro AAE 90 80 150 150 470

3 Rúben Vieira SCB 150 150 80 70 450

4 Daniel A. Costa SCB 110 5 110 110 70 405

5 Pedro N. Campos EACO 5 110 40 40 195

6 Guilherme Pereira AAE 50 50 40 40 5 185

7 Paulo J. Silva FAC 40 5 90 5 40 180

8 Miguel A. Coelho CFBG 5 50 5 40 100

9 Samuel L. Rosa CA 90 5 5 100

10 Miguel A. Pereira FAC 50 5 5 30 5 95

11 Luís C. Alonso CFBG 5 50 30 85

12 Rodrigo P. Maciel EACO 5 50 5 5 65

13 José P. Boaventura EACO 5 50 55

14 Jorge Azevedo CFBG 5 5 40 50

15 Jorge Santos FAC 5 40 45

16 Eduardo M. Pereira FAC 40 40

17 Ivo Miguel Soares CFBG 5 5 5 5 5 25

18 Luís Mendes CDUP 5 5 5 5 20

19 José Costa CDUP 5 5 5 15

20 João Matos CDUP 5 5 10

21 Paulo Alexandre Gonçalves EACO 5 5 10

22 Diogo M. Pereira SCB 5 5

23 João B. Primo NGD 5 5

23 Jorge Tavares CDUP 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Catarina M. Martins FAC 100 100 100 70 70 440

2 Adriana F. Gonçalves FAC 5 70 70 140 140 425

3 Sónia Gonçalves FAC 140 140 140 5 425

4 Mariana S. Paiva NGD 80 5 80 70 100 335

5 Inês Pardilhó AAE 70 5 100 10 185

6 Joana Miranda Oliveira FAC 5 80 5 5 70 165

7 Inês Lorga AAE 5 5 5 10 25

8 Mariana G. Neves AAE 5 5 5 15

9 Ângela Leite SCB 5 5 5 15

10 Isabel Alves Pereira NGD 5 5

11 Maria F. Dias EACO 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Ricardo J. Silva / Samuel L. Rosa CA 140 90 130 130 490

2 Miguel A. Pereira / Paulo J. Silva FAC 140 100 90 330

3 Miguel A. Pereira / Simão O. Ferreira FAC 70 130 200

4 Pedro N. Campos / Rodrigo P. Maciel EACO 5 100 70 175

5 Luís C. Alonso / Miguel A. Coelho CFBG 70 5 70 145

6 Eduardo M. Pereira / Paulo J. Silva FAC 100 100

7 Ivo Miguel Soares / Jorge Azevedo CFBG 70 10 80
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8 Daniel A. Costa / Diogo M. Pereira SCB 70 5 75

9 Ivo Miguel Soares / João B. Primo CFBG/NGD 70 70

10 José Costa / Luís Mendes CDUP 5 10 5 20

11 José P. Boaventura / Paulo Alexandre Gonçalves EACO 5 5 10

12 Jorge Azevedo / Miguel A. Coelho CFBG 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Adriana F. Gonçalves/ Sónia Gonçalves FAC 140 100 30 30 300

2 Catarina M. Martins / Joana Miranda Oliveira FAC 90 140 230

3 Alice Silva / Ana Reis CA/CHEL 130 130

4 Adriana F. Gonçalves/ Joana Miranda Oliveira FAC 90 90

5 Ana Amaral / Joana Amaral SCB 70 10 80

6 Ana Amaral / Ângela Leite SCB 70 70

7 Alice Silva / Isabel Alves Pereira CA/NGD 10 15 5 5 35

8 Mariana G. Neves / Mariana M. Afonso AAE/CAD 5 5

Clas. Nome Clube
1ª 

J.Zon.

2ª 

J.Zon.

3ª 

J.Zon.

4ª 

J.Zon.

5ª 

J.Zon.
Total

1 Ricardo J. Silva / Alice Silva CA 140 140 130 90 500

2 Simão O. Ferreira / Catarina M. Martins FAC 100 70 140 310

3 Ruben Vieira / Joana Amaral SCB 100 100 5 205

4 Guilherme Pereira / Inês Lorga AAE 90 5 70 5 170

5 Rodrigo M. Almeida / Mariana G. Neves CHEL/AAE 140 140

6 Rui Tremoceiro / Inês Pardilhó AAE 10 5 5 70 90

7 Daniel A. Costa / Ana Amaral SCB 70 5 5 80

8 Jorge Azevedo / Isabel Alves Pereira CFBG/NGD 70 5 75

9 Ivo Miguel Soares / Mariana S. Paiva CFBG/NGD 5 70 75

10 Samuel L. Rosa / Ana Reis CA/CHEL 70 70

11 Samuel L. Rosa / Alice Silva CA 70 70

12 Jorge Santos / Joana Miranda Oliveira FAC 5 5 10

13 Diogo M. Pereira / Angela Leite SCB 5 5

14 Paulo J. Silva / Ângela Leite FAC/SCB 5 5

15 Samuel L. Rosa / Maria F. Dias CA/EACO 5 5

Categoria Absoluta Pares Mistos

Categoria Absoluta Pares Senhoras


